
 Tender Document 
Power Transformer Design Software integration, Optimization & Drawing Automation system 
Tender Notification No: 406-TE-0-03,  Tender Due Date:19.10.2012 

Page 1 of 1 
 

BHEL JHANSI 

Corrigendum 2 
 
 
 

 (i).  In Annexure A , Clause 4, page 3/32 of tender document – 
 

 Replace  “Last date of receipt of the Tender. - :        1315 hours on _12/10/2012_”       
  with          “Last date of receipt of the Tender. - :      1315 hours on _19/10/2012”  
 
 

 (ii).  In Annexure A , Clause 5, page 3/32 of tender document – 
 
 Replace  “Date of opening of Techno Commercial Bid:      1400 hours on _12/10/2012_”       
 With      “Date of opening of Techno Commercial Bid:   1400 hours on _19/10/2012_” 
 
(iii)    In Annexure J , Summary of programs, page 32/32 of tender document – 
  
 Serial number “4” added in Summary of Programs. 
 
 
All other terms remain same. 


